STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:4005 Bus Number:19-919
Run ID: BNT.001
Run Description: TO BENTEEN ES
Stop Time Stop Location
06:28 AM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
06:58 AM DEPARTURE TIME FROM LAKEWOOD BASE
07:04 AM MILTON AVE SE,30315 & MILTON TER SE,30315
07:05 AM MILTON AVE SE,30315 & HILL ST SE,30315
07:07 AM 1312 HILL ST SE,30315
07:07 AM 1268 HILL ST SE,30315
07:08 AM 1236 GRANT ST SE,30315
07:09 AM 1330 GRANT ST SE,30315
07:09 AM GRANT ST SE, 30315 & ELVIRA ST SE,30315
07:14 AM SCHOOL: BENTEEN @ EAST LAKE
Run ID: BNT.101
Run Description: FROM BENTEEN ES
Stop Time Stop Location
01:52 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP
01:52 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
02:22 PM DEPARTURE TIME FROM LAKEWOOD BASE
02:35 PM SCHOOL: BENTEEN @ EAST LAKE
02:49 PM MILTON AVE SE,30315 & HILL ST SE,30315
02:50 PM MILTON AVE SE,30315 & MILTON TER SE,30315
02:53 PM 1312 HILL ST SE,30315
02:53 PM 1268 HILL ST SE,30315
02:55 PM 1236 GRANT ST SE,30315
02:56 PM 1330 GRANT ST SE, 30315
02:56 PM GRANT ST SE, 30315 & ELVIRA ST SE,30315

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:4011 Bus Number:21-017
Run ID: BNT.002
Run Description: TO BENTEEN ES
Stop Time Stop Location
06:10 AM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
06:47 AM DEPARTURE FROM METRO
07:01 AM MORELAND DR SE,30315 & ATHAS ST SE,30315
07:02 AM MORELAND DR SE& WOODLAND AVE SE,30315
07:04 AM WOODLAND AVE SE,30316 & WOODLAND CIR SE @ 1485 WOODLAND AVE
07:05 AM CUSTER AVE SE,30316 & HEIGHTS PARK DR SE,30316
07:07 AM BRUCE CIR SE,30316 & PONTIAC PL SE,30316
07:08 AM WELLSWOOD DR SE,30315 & PONTIAC PL SE,30316
07:14 AM SCHOOL: BENTEEN @ EAST LAKE
Run ID: BNT.102
Run Description: FROM BENTEEN ES
Stop Time Stop Location
01:22 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP
01:31 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
02:16 PM DEPARTURE FROM METRO
02:35 PM SCHOOL: BENTEEN @ EAST LAKE
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
02:58 PM BRUCE CIR SE,30316 & PONTIAC PL SE,30316
02:59 PM WELLSWOOD DR SE,30315 & PONTIAC PL SE,30316
03:02 PM MORELAND DR SE,30315 & ATHAS ST SE,30315
03:03 PM MORELAND DR SE& WOODLAND AVE SE,30315
03:05 PM CUSTER AVE SE,30316 & HEIGHTS PARK DR SE,30316
03:06 PM WOODLAND AVE SE,30316 & WOODLAND CIR SE @ 1485 WOODLAND AVE

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:4016 Bus Number:743

Run ID:
Run Description:

BNT.003
TO BENTEEN ES

Stop Time Stop Location

05:05 AM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP

05:42 AM DEPARTURE FROM METRO

06:53 AM MORELAND DR SE,30315 & FISHER RD SE,30315
06:54 AM MCDONOUGH BLVD SE,30315 & ELLEBY RD SE,30315
07:14 AM SCHOOL: BENTEEN @ EAST LAKE

Run ID: BNT.103

Run Description:

FROM BENTEEN ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:39 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT AFTER POST TRIP

01:39 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP

02:16 PM DEPARTURE FROM METRO

02:35 PM SCHOOL: BENTEEN @ EAST LAKE

02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

02:59 PM MORELAND DR SE,30315 & FISHER RD SE,30315
03:01 PM MCDONOUGH BLVD SE,30315 & ELLEBY RD SE,30315

Page



